COMMISSION
Board of Building
Appeals

(FY Term)
Paul Siegel

(Staff Liaison) 661-5912

Commission on
Aging

(CY Term)

Christine Engel

(Staff Liaison) 661-2008

Historical Pres.
Commission (700)

(FY Term)
Cindy Norris
(Staff Liaison) 661-5911

Library Board (700)
(FY Term)

Greta Galindo
(Staff Liaison) 661-5984

Manufactured Home
Fair Practices
Commission (700)
(CY Term)

Dan Sokolow
(Staff Liaison) 661-5927

Parks & Recreation
Commission
(CY Term)

Christine Engel
(Staff Liaison) 661-2008

BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

2016

MEMBER
*Jim Heffernan
Ronald Enamoto
Edward Puccetti
Ashok “AK” Khera
Chuck Amajioyi

Melody Parker
Don Campbell
Regan Overholt
Therese Brown
Heidi Wheeler

Tabatha Chavez
Robert Folker
Cheryl Brookshear
Christine Casey
Mark Aulman

Kathy Harryman
VACANCY
Gloria Rodriguez
Diane Adams
Karen Shepard

Alan Gering (Hilliard Appt.)

Tom Bills (Marble Appt.)

VACANCY (Alternate)
Sklp Davies (Stallard Appt.)
*Bill Marcus (Denny Appt.)
Robert Noren (Barajas Appt.)
Wayne Ginsburg (aternate)

Joe Romero

Enrigue Fernandez
Leigh Ann Hartman
Jon-Paul Valcarenghi
Stephanie Miller
Carla White-Snyder
Jesse Salinas

TERM ENDS MEETING DATE

6/30/2017
6/30/2019
6/30/2018
6/30/2017
6/30/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2016

6/30/2018
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2017

6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2016
6/30/2017
6/30/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017

12/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2019
12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2018

On Call -

Comm. Dev.
Office

(4 year terms)

2" Thursday

3:00 p.m. — C&SC

(4 year terms)

3" Wednesday
6:00 p.m. -
Council Chambers
(4 year terms)

39 Wednesday
4:00 p.m. - Library

(3 year terms)

On Call

(3 year terms)
(2 year term for
Alternate)

4™ Monday
6:30 p.m. -
Council Chambers

(4 year terms)



COMMISSION
Personnel Board
(CY Term)

Sheila McShane
(Staff Liaison) 661-5811

Planning
Commission (700)
(FY Term)

Cindy Norris
(Staff Liaison) 661-5911

Traffic Safety
Commission

(CY Term)
Katie Wurzel

(Staff Liaison) 661-5954

Undergrounding

* DENOTES CHAIR

BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

2016

MEMBER
Lorna Carriveau
David Loth
Cathy O’Connell
Letha Sines
Donna Slattery

Marco Lizarraga

Fred Lopez

Kirby Wells

Steve Harris

Elodia Ortega-Lampkin
John Murphy
Christopher Holt

Ronald Mikalson
Michael Lemaire
James Vorhees
Lisa Gordon
VACANCY

Jerry Barr
Brian Sweeney
Cindy Norris
Andrew Morris
John Eaton
Ray Guenther
Greg Meyer

TERM ENDS MEETING DATE
12/31/2018 On Call
12/31/2018
12/31/2016 (3 year terms)
12/31/2018
12/31/2017
6/30/2016 1% and 3" Thursday
6/30/2017  6:30 p.m. -
6/30/2016 Council Chambers
6/30/2019
6/30/2019 (4 year terms)
6/30/2018
6/30/2017
12/31/2018 On Call (1-2/year)
12/31/2019  6:30 p.m. -
12/31/2016  Council Chambers
12/31/2018
12/31/2019 (4 year terms)

Cable TV On Call

PG&E

Staff Person  (Indefinite term)

City Attorney

Pacific Bell

PW Director
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